
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201306240002
57940

06/24/2013
01:38:01 PM

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES NASE HARRY
B

Bk Type:REAL
Bk:255 Pg:489
Instr
#:19890911000
252950

Other:SEE
INST

201306270002
63760

06/27/2013
01:00:27 PM

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee RELEASES HIDDEN
CREEK
ASSOCIATION

Other:SEE
INST

201306270002
63760

06/27/2013
01:00:27 PM

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee RELEASES HIDDEN
CREEK
ASSOCIATION

25 37 Lot#:40
Book:25 Pg:37
Sub:HIDDEN
CREEK
TOWNHOMES
PHASE II

199501110000
08711

01/11/1995
09:02:40 AM

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BENNETT,
PETER D

199501260000
21921

01/26/1995
10:59:10 AM

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SAXON,
DAVID B

199306030001
59891

199502130000
38421

02/13/1995
09:41:44 AM

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LAKE,
TERENCE S

199503270000
77091

03/27/1995
09:46:58 AM

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HALL,
ELEANOR E

199311020003
44561

199504110000
93261

04/11/1995
11:27:30 AM

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WIGGINS,
STEPHEN R

199304160001
04551

199204100000
40691

04/10/1992
10:23:33 AM

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204100000
41271

04/10/1992
12:18:19 AM

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204100000
41281

04/10/1992
12:18:20 AM

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204030000
31541

04/03/1992
01:28:46 PM

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES OATES,
WILLIAM E

399 720

199204130000
43131

04/13/1992
02:26:19 PM

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ACKLEY,
CHARLES W

199204070000
34591

04/07/1992
09:18:37 AM

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BARRON,
JOHN WAYNE

400 425



199204150000
46051

04/15/1992
02:11:00 PM

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

199204080000
37111

04/08/1992
02:23:01 PM

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204080000
37131

04/08/1992
02:23:02 PM

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204080000
37141

04/08/1992
02:23:03 PM

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204080000
37191

04/08/1992
02:43:11 PM

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204080000
37181

04/08/1992
02:43:11 PM

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204080000
37201

04/08/1992
02:43:12 PM

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204080000
37211

04/08/1992
02:43:13 PM

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204080000
37151

04/08/1992
02:43:08 PM

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204080000
37311

04/08/1992
02:51:20 PM

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204080000
37281

04/08/1992
02:51:17 PM

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204080000
37331

04/08/1992
02:51:21 PM

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204080000
37341

04/08/1992
02:51:22 PM

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204080000
37371

04/08/1992
03:00:38 PM

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204080000
37361

04/08/1992
03:00:37 PM

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204080000
37351

04/08/1992
03:00:36 PM

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP


