Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201306240002 57940	06/24/2013 01:38:01 PM	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	NASE HARRY B					Bk Type:REAL Bk:255 Pg:489 Instr #:19890911000 252950	Other:SEE INST
201306270002 63760	06/27/2013 01:00:27 PM	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	RELEASES	HIDDEN CREEK ASSOCIATION						Other:SEE INST
201306270002 63760	06/27/2013 01:00:27 PM	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	RELEASES	HIDDEN CREEK ASSOCIATION			25	37		Lot#:40 Book:25 Pg:37 Sub:HIDDEN CREEK TOWNHOMES PHASE II
199501110000 08711	01/11/1995 09:02:40 AM	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BENNETT, PETER D						
199501260000 21921	01/26/1995 10:59:10 AM	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SAXON, DAVID B					199306030001 59891	
199502130000 38421	02/13/1995 09:41:44 AM	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LAKE, TERENCE S						
199503270000 77091	03/27/1995 09:46:58 AM	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HALL, ELEANOR E					199311020003 44561	
199504110000 93261	04/11/1995 11:27:30 AM	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WIGGINS, STEPHEN R					199304160001 04551	
199204100000 40691	04/10/1992 10:23:33 AM	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204100000 41271	04/10/1992 12:18:19 AM	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204100000 41281	04/10/1992 12:18:20 AM	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204030000 31541	04/03/1992 01:28:46 PM	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	OATES, WILLIAM E	399	720				
199204130000 43131	04/13/1992 02:26:19 PM	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ACKLEY, CHARLES W						
199204070000 34591	04/07/1992 09:18:37 AM	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BARRON, JOHN WAYNE	400	425				

199204150000 46051	04/15/1992 02:11:00 PM	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO			
199204080000 37111	04/08/1992 02:23:01 PM	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199204080000 37131	04/08/1992 02:23:02 PM	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199204080000 37141	04/08/1992 02:23:03 PM	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199204080000 37191	04/08/1992 02:43:11 PM	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199204080000 37181	04/08/1992 02:43:11 PM	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199204080000 37201	04/08/1992 02:43:12 PM	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199204080000 37211	04/08/1992 02:43:13 PM	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199204080000 37151	04/08/1992 02:43:08 PM	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199204080000 37311	04/08/1992 02:51:20 PM	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199204080000 37281	04/08/1992 02:51:17 PM	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199204080000 37331	04/08/1992 02:51:21 PM	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199204080000 37341	04/08/1992 02:51:22 PM	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199204080000 37371	04/08/1992 03:00:38 PM	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199204080000 37361	04/08/1992 03:00:37 PM	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199204080000 37351	04/08/1992 03:00:36 PM	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			